
Second (Final) Announcement 

                           
THE 14-th  INTERNATIONAL  W  ORKSHOP  ON  DIFFERENTIAL  GEOMETRY
AND  ITS  APPLICATIONS 

Petroleum-Gas University of Ploieşti (UPG), Romania

July  9-th  – 11-th, 2019

Program: 50-minute plenary lectures and 30-minute talks. Poster communications are also 
envisaged. The arrival day will be on Monday, July 8-th, and the departure day will be on Friday, 
July 12-th, 2019.

Organizers: Radu Iordănescu (E-mail: Radu.Iordanescu@imar.ro) and Florin-Felix Nichita (E-mail: 

Florin.Nichita@imar.ro), from the ''Simion Stoilow” Institute of Mathematics of the Romanian Academy – 
Bucharest (IMAR). 
Local Organizers: Cristian Marinoiu (UPG, E-mail: cmarinoiu@upg-ploiesti.ro), Gabriela Moise (UPG, E-mail: 
gpmoise@gmail.com), Rafail Mihai Pascu (IMAR and UPG, E-mail: Mihai.Pascu@imar.ro ).

Secretary & Treasurer:  Lidia Iancu (UPG, E-mail: iancu_lidia@yahoo.com).

Participation fee:  50 Euro

Invited speakers for plenary lectures:

 Nicolae Anghel (North Texas University, USA)

 Paolo Bellingeri (Univ. Caen, France)

 Stefan Berceanu (IFIN-HH, Romania)

 Dan Burghelea* (Ohio State University, USA)

 Ovidiu Calin (Eastern Michigan Univ., USA)

 Gelu Pasa (IMAR Bucharest)

 Ovidiu Pasarescu (IMAR Bucharest)

 Radu Popescu (IMAR Bucharest)

 Elisabeth Remm (Mulhouse, France)

 Laszlo Stacho* (Szeged Univ., Hungary)

 Eduard Gabriel Vilcu (UPG Ploiesti)

              * To be confirmed                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                   May  2019                               
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